completing the electronic Maybank Credit Card application form and uploading all 
required supporting documents on the M2U Website or MAE application (“Eligible 
Platforms”) during the Campaign Period. 

b. For each month during the Campaign Period, the first one thousand five hundred 
(1,500) Eligible Customers who successfully submit their Maybank Credit Card 
applications via the Eligible Platforms will be eligible for the RM20 cash Prize 
(“Qualifying Criteria”).   

c. The first one thousand five hundred (1,500) Eligible Customers will be selected as 
‘Winners’ on a monthly basis, making a total of four thousand five hundred (4,500) 
Winners during the Campaign Period.  

d.  ‘Prizes’ refer to the Ringgit Malaysia twenty (RM20) cash prize awarded under the 
qualifying criteria as set out above. 

e. The qualifying criteria are illustrated in the table below: 

Qualifying criteria for RM20 cash Prizes:

[...]

for Month 1, the Eligible Customer(s) in Category B will fall under the Winner selection list for 
Month 2 and Eligible Customer(s) in Category C will fall under the Winner selection list for 
Month 3. As such, three Eligible Customer(s) will be able to win the RM20 cash Prize ONLY, if 
their respective applications fall in the FIRST one thousand five hundred (1,500) monthly 
applications.   

However, Eligible Customer(s) in Category D does not stand a chance to win the RM20 cash 
Prize as the Qualifying Period exceeded the Campaign Period timeframe.  

Note: In the event that the Eligible Customer(s) applies for more than one (1) Maybank

[...]

to win the Prizes for either one (1) of the Maybank Credit Cards applied throughout the 
Campaign Period. 

4. Prize Fulfilment  

a. Eligible Customers that have fulfilled the eligibility criteria(s) as set out in Clause 3 
will be eligible to win the Prizes. 

b. A total of four thousand five hundred (4,500) Winners will be determined on a first-
come, first-served basis based on the application date captured in Maybank’s 
system.  

c. RM20 cash Prize will be credited to the Winner’s Account (as defined below) within 
ninety (90) business days from the end of the Campaign Period.

[...]

mereka melalui Platform Yang Layak akan melayakkan diri untuk menerima Hadiah 
tunai RM20 (“Kriteria Kelayakan”).  

c. Satu ribu lima ratus (1,500) Pelanggan Yang Layak yang terawal akan dipilih sebagai 
‘Pemenang’ setiap bulan, menjadikan sejumlah empat ribu lima ratus (4,500) 
Pemenang semasa Tempoh Kempen. 

d. 'Hadiah' merujuk kepada wang tunai Ringgit Malaysia dua puluh (RM20) yang 
diberikan berdasarkan kriteria kelayakan dinyatakan di atas. 

e. Kriteria kelayakan digambarkan dalam jadual seperti di bawah: 

Kriteria kelayakan untuk wang tunai RM20: